
2009 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Startlist

 Ladies' Aerials Qualification

Deer Valley Resort, UT (USA) 30.01.2009 Start time 13:00

Course Name

White Owl

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

FIS

AUS

USA

GER

USA

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

FITZGERALD Joe

HILTNER Walt

ROTERMUND Konrad

MENRAD Uli

HILTERBRAND Wayne Distance

77.0 m

24.0 m

29.0 m

4.00 m

6.50 m

6.50 m

8.00 m

8.00 m

8.00 m

KANNINEN Timo

HUTCHINGS Ian

GRANGE Olivier

HOWELL Frank

SUNDEQUIST Ola

KITOV Oleg

BUOB Stefan

FIN

CAN

FRA

USA

SWE

RUS

SUI

Height

2.00 m

3.65 m

3.65 m

4.20 m

4.20 m

4.20 m

Gradient

24.0°

0.0°

37.0°

55.0°

66.0°

66.0°

70.5°

70.5°

70.5°

Weather

Temperature

Snow

Temperature

Wind

NameFIS CodeBib NatStart No. Jump 1 D.D. Kicker

CANGUERIN Sabrina2526216 19 1 bFF  3,150 2

SUILEUENBERGER Nadja2472660 21 2 bFF  3,150 2

CANBAUER Veronika2201927 6 3 bFdF  3,525 2

GBRAINSWORTH Sarah2526676 32 4 bLT  2,600 2

CHNCHENG Shuang2438807 7 5 bFdF  3,525 2

UKRVOLKOVA Olga2406021 13 6 bFdF  3,525 2

USALINDSEY Jana2297764 17 7 bFdF  3,525 3

SUIMUELLER Manuela2325797 28 8 bLTF  3,500 6

CHNGUO Xinxin2324827 11 9 bFFF  4,050 5

AUSLASSILA Lydia2325118 1 10 bLFF  3,800 6

CHNDAI Shuangfei2416303 23 11 bFFF  4,050 5

USACOOK Emily2180102 10 12 bFdF  3,525 3

AUSMUDGE Denita2485091 30 13 bLT  2,600 3

CHNZHAO Shanshan2416400 2 14 bLFF  3,800 5

AUSMUNRO Bree2367803 22 15 bFdF  3,525 2

CANDIONNE Deidra2274580 20 16 bFF  3,150 2

UKRPOLYUK Olga2484885 12 17 bFF  3,150 2

CHNXU Mengtao2526230 9 18 bLFF  3,800 4

AUSCOOPER Jacqui2000264 8 19 bFFF  4,050 6

CHNLI Nina2351312 5 20 bdFdF  3,900 3

CANTOUGAS Genevieve2526054 31 21 bFF  3,150 2

USASCHNOOR Lacy2381386 24 22 bFF  3,150 3

SUILEU Evelyne2050898 15 23 bFF  3,150 2

UKRDIDENKO Nadiya2379055 27 24 bFdF  3,525 2

AUSGARDNER Elizabeth2325021 16 25 bLTF  3,500 6

SUIHAAB Anja2439972 26 26 bFF  3,150 2

SUISCHAERER Tanja2484528 29 27 bFF  3,150 2

CZEKONOPOVA Martina2484886 25 28 bLF  2,900 2

Dataservice provided by Global-Sportservice

www.global-sportservice.com
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